
Sacristan
Day Date
Sun 3-Mar 6 Philip Lierz Chad Garrett Megan Schenk Kathryn Wolfe
Mon 4-Mar Aaron Flood Matt Pommier Alex Rausch
Wed 6-Mar Ray Nolla Levi Vestecka Alex Yager
Thu 7-Mar Travis Irion Nathan Waller Julie Martin
Sun 10-Mar Ray Nolla Daniel Gormley Alex Yager Kathryn Wolfe

Mon 11-Mar Joe Dockers Alex Rausch Alex Rausch

Wed 13-Mar Daniel Gormley Emma Huskey Alex Yager

Thu 14-Mar Aaron Gouvion Allison Neises Julie Martin
Sun 17-Mar 6 NO MASS NO MASS NO MASS NO MASS

Mon 18-Mar NO MASS NO MASS NO MASS

Wed 20-Mar NO MASS NO MASS NO MASS

Thu 21-Mar NO MASS NO MASS NO MASS
Sun 24-Mar 6 Sean O'Neill Philip Lierz Nathan Waller Kathryn Wolfe

Mon 25-Mar Aaron Flood Alex Yager Alex Rausch

Wed 27-Mar Joe Dockers Nick Popejoy Alex Yager

Thu 28-Mar Travis Irion Patrick Nwafor Julie Martin
Sun 31-Mar 6 NO MASS NO MASS NO MASS NO MASS

Ushers/Greeter Ushers/Greeter

Extraordinary 
Minister of the 
Eucharist

Extraordinary 
Minister of 
the Eucharist

Sun 3-Mar 6 Clara Maus Aaron Gouvion Kathryn Wolfe Grace Simmons

13-Feb

Sun 10-Mar 6 Collin Joy Julie Martin Alex Rausch Jacob Nicolay

20-Mar
Sun 17-Mar 6 NO MASS NO MASS NO MASS NO MASS

Sun 24-Mar 6 Jacob Nicolay Clara Maus Anna Drenick Aaron Gouvion

Sun 31-Mar 6 NO MASS NO MASS NO MASS NO MASS

March 2013
Mass Servers Readers

1st & 2nd Reading/Petitions


